Honorable Kaitlyn Allen

Chief Tudge
Juvrenile Division

OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU

“Theil Success is Ouy Sirccess”

REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF

CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT
CASH DEPOSIT

TOTAL

ATTEST:

OCTOBER 2024

October 1, 2024
October 3, 2024
October 4, 2024
Qctober 7, 2024
October 9, 2024
October 10,2024
Octohert6, 2024
October 17, 2024
October 21, 2024
Qctober 23, 2024

October 28, 2024 -

Octoher 30, 2024
Qctoher 31, 2024

Board 'of County Commissioners

Hannah Dix

$60.00
$161.62
$155.00
$16,323.92
$345.00

$13,600.34

$10,529.96
$340.00
$926,361.54
$140.00
$80.00
$192,012.28
$505.00

$1,159,614.96

Oklahoma County, Oklahoma
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Director

Member

5905 N. Classen Court @ Oklahoma City, OK 73118 3 Court Services (405) 713-6400 @ Detentlon (405) 713-6475 @ Fax (405) 713-6443



