Honorable Kaitlyn Allen Chief Judge Juvenile Division



Hannah Dix Director

OKLAHOMA COUNTY JUVENILE BUREAU

"Their Success is Our Success"

REPORTS OF FUNDS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024

CASH DEPOSIT	October 1, 2024	\$60.00
CASH DEPOSIT	October 3, 2024	\$161.62
CASH DEPOSIT	October 4, 2024	\$155.00
CASH DEPOSIT	October 7, 2024	\$15,323.92
CASH DEPOSIT	October 9, 2024	\$345.00
CASH DEPOSIT	October 10,2024	\$13,600.34
CASH DEPOSIT	October16, 2024	\$.10,529.96
CASH DEPOSIT	October 17, 2024	\$340.00
CASH DEPOSIT	October 21, 2024	\$926,361.54
CASH DEPOSIT	October 23, 2024	\$140.00
CASH DEPOSIT	- October 28, 2024	\$80,00
CASH DEPOSIT	October 30, 2024	\$192,012.28
CASH DEPOSIT	October 31, 2024	\$505.00
		•

TOTAL	\$1,159,614.96
ATTEST: .	Board of County Commissioners Oklahoma County, Oklahoma
	Chairman
Member	Member